MIMM860014 - MARCONI

P.ZA EUROPA

Anno scol. 2021/2022

9 - 20010 ARLUNO (M)

sost. minorati psicofisici

Graduatoria Interna

Corso diurno

Dipendente

Data nasc.

Punti

Anzianita

Famiglia

Titoli gen.

1 |BARBERA TIZIANA

25/02/1969

139,00

133,00

0,00

6,00

®

OX'QS Mod. pergri0l [6.5.3]

\Icalia .
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